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Torneo CR EMILIA ROMAGNA 0402034A

Luogo BOLOGNA  [Bologna - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 24-04-2004 - 09-05-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri BENFENATI ARRIGO - 

Partecipanti 53

Sito Internet

FSI - CR EMILIA ROMAGNA (0402034A) - BOLOGNA - 24-04-2004 - 09-05-2004 - Pag. 1/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 26-04-2024

CR EMILIA ROMAGNA (0402034A)
BOLOGNA - 24-04-2004 - 09-05-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

48 NC Alberghini Marco         ITA EMI BO 1431 0 0 1979 M 120579

20 IM Aldrovandi Costantino    ITA EMI BO 2282 0 0 1977 M 805394 106010

51 2N Andruccioli Daniele      ITA EMI RN 1700 0 0 1980 M 120988

31 2N Bacchelli Andrea         ITA FRI UD 1727 0 0 1977 M 112190

2 3N Basso Marco              ITA EMI BO 1500 0 0 1989 M 100331

41 2N Bosco Antonio            ITA EMI BO 1673 0 0 1964 M 116219

19 M Calavalle Giulio ITA EMI BO 2149 0 0 1976 M 806382 105466

29 3N Carretti Andrea          ITA EMI RE 1506 0 0 1983 M 110930

1 2N Cavalli Roberto          ITA EMI BO 1646 0 0 1965 M 100307

53 3N Cazzola Mattia           ITA EMI BO 1556 0 0 1973 M 122651

14 2N Chierici James           ITA EMI RE 1559 0 0 1957 M 105115

15 2N Chierici Marianna        ITA EMI RE 1628 0 0 1990 F 105134

4 3N Comanzo Crescenzo        ITA EMI BO 1474 0 0 1960 M 101581

45 2N Cuccolini Milo           ITA EMI RE 1745 0 0 1980 M 117974

40 3N Cursi Nicola             ITA EMI BO 1572 0 0 1960 M 116218

5 2N Dalmonte Davide          ITA EMI BO 1637 0 0 1976 M 101582

44 2N Di Giuseppe Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1766 0 0 1981 M 117903

21 CM Di Michele Rocco         ITA EMI BO 2070 0 0 1981 M 815632 106697

46 2N Donati Marco             ITA EMI BO 0 0 1995 M 118840

42 3N Fagnani Alessandro       ITA EMI BO 1515 0 0 1995 M 116228

18 2N Fagnani Eduardo          ITA EMI BO 1625 0 0 1989 M 105346

22 2N Ferretti Alessandro      ITA EMI MO 1700 0 0 1979 M 106819

6 M Gaido Paolo              ITA EMI BO 2122 0 0 1959 M 803855 101588

43 1N Galassi Federico         ITA EMI BO 1886 0 0 1976 M 117171

50 3N Gardi Riccardo           ITA EMI BO 1580 0 0 1987 M 120690

11 1N Garofalo Sergio          ITA EMI MO 1784 0 0 1956 M 101928

16 1N Gozzi Giorgio            ITA EMI MO 1844 0 0 1958 M 105142

23 CM Guastadini Paolo         ITA EMI BO 2130 0 0 1966 M 816051 107917

17 3N Guzzetti Stefano         ITA EMI BO 1582 0 0 1972 M 105337

24 2N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA EMI RN 1538 0 0 1992 M 109387

33 NC Lucchi Sauro             ITA EMI RN 1458 0 0 1956 M 114640

7 3N Marconcini Fabio         ITA EMI BO 1551 0 0 1972 M 101590

32 2N Marzano Giovanni         ITA EMI BO 0 0 1955 M 113858

12 1N Mezzetti Amedeo          ITA EMI BO 1768 0 0 1937 M 102087

13 CM Monducci Mirko           ITA EMI RA 1953 0 0 1983 M 813966 102240

26 2N Muccini Andrea           ITA EMI RN 1584 0 0 1996 M 110914

27 2N Muccini Marco            ITA EMI RN 1613 0 0 1992 M 110915

28 2N Muccini Maurizio         ITA EMI RN 1466 0 0 1958 M 110916

52 3N Pallotti Riccardo        ITA EMI BO 1512 0 0 1976 M 122429

36 3N Pantalone Nicola         ITA EMI BO 1575 0 0 1979 M 115094

49 2N Pelagalli Carlo          ITA EMI BO 1700 0 0 1953 M 120580

37 1N Piccinini Samuele        ITA EMI BO 0 0 1993 M 115108

25 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA VEN PD 1699 0 0 1963 M 109652

47 2N Quattrini Massimo        ITA EMI BO 1691 0 0 1971 M 120278

35 CM Rebeggiani Luca          ITA EMI BO 1906 0 0 1976 M 815829 115092

8 1N Rezzuti Vincenzo         ITA EMI BO 1862 0 0 1958 M 101595

9 CM Sanzani Pierluigi        ITA EMI BO 1955 0 0 1963 M 815950 101602

38 3N Spatocco Alessandro      ITA EMI BO 1500 0 0 1992 M 116214

39 CM Spatocco Andrea          ITA EMI BO 0 0 1992 M 116215

34 2N Steccanella Sergio       ITA EMI BO 1739 0 0 1953 M 115090

3 1N Trangoni Bruno           ITA VEN VE 1897 0 0 1964 M 101463

10 1N Vecchi Eugenio           ITA EMI BO 1979 0 0 1987 M 101636

30 1N Zorzetto Carlo           ITA EMI BO 1775 0 0 1958 M 111049
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

48 NC Alberghini Marco         ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1979 M 120579

51 2N Andruccioli Daniele      ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1980 M 120988

31 2N Bacchelli Andrea         ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1977 M 112190

2 3N Basso Marco              ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1989 M 100331

41 2N Bosco Antonio            ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1964 M 116219

29 3N Carretti Andrea          ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1983 M 110930

1 2N Cavalli Roberto          ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1965 M 100307

53 3N Cazzola Mattia           ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1973 M 122651

14 2N Chierici James           ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1957 M 105115

15 2N Chierici Marianna        ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1990 F 105134

4 3N Comanzo Crescenzo        ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1960 M 101581

45 2N Cuccolini Milo           ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1980 M 117974

40 3N Cursi Nicola             ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1960 M 116218

5 2N Dalmonte Davide          ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1976 M 101582

44 2N Di Giuseppe Giovanni     ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1981 M 117903

42 3N Fagnani Alessandro       ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1995 M 116228

18 2N Fagnani Eduardo          ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 105346

22 2N Ferretti Alessandro      ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1979 M 106819

43 1N Galassi Federico         ITA 1886 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1976 M 117171

50 3N Gardi Riccardo           ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1987 M 120690

11 1N Garofalo Sergio          ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1956 M 101928

16 1N Gozzi Giorgio            ITA 1844 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1958 M 105142

17 3N Guzzetti Stefano         ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1972 M 105337

24 2N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA 1538 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1992 M 109387

33 NC Lucchi Sauro             ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1956 M 114640

7 3N Marconcini Fabio         ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1972 M 101590

12 1N Mezzetti Amedeo          ITA 1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1937 M 102087

26 2N Muccini Andrea           ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1996 M 110914

27 2N Muccini Marco            ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1992 M 110915

28 2N Muccini Maurizio         ITA 1466 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1958 M 110916

52 3N Pallotti Riccardo        ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1976 M 122429

36 3N Pantalone Nicola         ITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1979 M 115094

49 2N Pelagalli Carlo          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1953 M 120580

25 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1963 M 109652

47 2N Quattrini Massimo        ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1971 M 120278

8 1N Rezzuti Vincenzo         ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1958 M 101595

38 3N Spatocco Alessandro      ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1992 M 116214

34 2N Steccanella Sergio       ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1953 M 115090

3 1N Trangoni Bruno           ITA 1897 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1964 M 101463

10 1N Vecchi Eugenio           ITA 1979 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1987 M 101636

30 1N Zorzetto Carlo           ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1958 M 111049
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